
Name City Phone Email
Region 7- Cedar Falls Roger White Cedar Falls 319.266.9901 rwhite@cfu.net

Lexie Manning Waterloo 319.269.4243 lexgurll00@aol.com
Angie Watson Janesville 319.987.8107 anj.christine@yahoo.com
Connie Finder Tripoli 319.882.4879 none
David Fencl Independence 319.334.2325 dpat4243@sbtek.net

Region 1- Monona Jeff Korsmo Cresco 563.547.2892 jkorsmo_99@yahoo.com
Bill Nation Harpers Ferry 563.586.2708 beets@acegroup.cc
Tim Engelhardt Elkader 563.245.1516 cccb@alpinecom.net
Rod Marlatt Elgin 563.608.0243 fayetteccb@hawkeyetel.com
Bill Stoen Decorah 563.546.7944 or 563.419.1398 info@decorahiowarealty.com

Region 10- Coralville Dick Heft Cedar Rapids 319.365.0107 rheft1@mcleodusa.net
Jim Miksch Washington 319.461.0396 jlfarms@cloudburst9.net
Amy Bouska Iowa City 319.330.6785 apbouska@mchsi.com
Bob Brandt Anamosa 319.462.2005 or 319.480.4982 bob.troutfisherman@gmail.com
Roger Anderson Marengo 319.642.7621 castle@netins.net

Region 8- Maquoketa Chuck Ungs Marion 319.892.6489 or 319.892.6485 chuck.ungs@linncounty.org
David Mack Maquoketa 563.920.0292 david-mack@student.kirkwood.edu
William Arnold Dubuque 563.582.8963 or 563.599.8964 warndbqe@aol.com
Mike Dauber Tipton 563.886.6930 or 563.212.6931 cedarccb@iowatelecom.net
Fred Kinkaid Charlotte 563.357.9958 clincoreap@mchsi.com

Region 2- Mason City Mary Jo Burkgren Osage 641.832.7246 or 641.732.5204 maryjo@osage.net
Margo Underwood Mason City 641.420.3896 mlunderwood@netins.net
Cory Behr Mason City 641.423.5309 cbehr@co.cerro-gordo.ia.us
Dean Mueller Northwood 641.324.2247 or 641.324.1524 dean.mueller@worthcounty.org
Doug Tarr Hampton 641.456.4853 or 641.430.0170 dtarr@mschsi.com

Region 6- Marshalltown Mark Vavroch Montezuma 641.623.3191 powcocon@zumatel.net
Wes Wiese Ackely 641.648.4361 or 641.373.1767 hardinccb@gmail.com
Al Schafbuch Dysart 319.476.3727 alscha@fctc.coop
Charles Smith Marshalltown 641.752.3929 crsmith@mchsi.com
Terry Gray Marshalltown 641.754.5715 tgray@ci.marshalltown.ia.us

Region 4- Correctionville Mark Leeds Cherokee 712.225.5513 mleeds@ncn.net
David Klingensmith Kingsley 712.378.3399 djelk@frontiernet.net
Bob Saunders Ida Grove 712.364.2776 or 712.371.2586 bsaunders@oabcig.org
Doug Kuhlmann Onawa 712.433.2400 mccb@longlines.com
Terry Hoffman Sioux City 712.279.6115 thoffman@sioux-city.org

Region 3- Spencer Steve Heldt Emmetsburg 712.852.4030 commdevl@ncn.net
John Linquist Sibley 712.754.3221 or 712.461.0877 jlinquist@pheasantsforever.org
John Wills Rock Rapids 712.461.2728 thewills@hickorytech.net
Paul Monson Newell 712.272.4566 monsonpm@hotmail.com
Jim Keck Wahpeton 712.337.3231 jimkeck@mchsi.com

Region 5- Fort Dodge Dan Kleen Pocahontas 712.358.1870 dkleen@q.com
Gary Nicholson Rockwell City 712.297.8002 or 712.297.7741 none
Jerry Beck Fort Dodge 515.576.2406 or 515.571.7406 jbeckpf@yahoo.com 
Dave Haggard Fort Dodge 515.571.0380 haggard@mchsi.com
Gary Sandholm Webster City 515.832.2564 sandholmg@wmtel.net

Region 9- Muscatine Jerry Neff Pleasant Valley 563.332.5373 gmn14r@mchsi.com
Rebecca McCarley Davenport 563.324.9767 rebecca@octaspark.com
Molly Regan Princeton 563.321.7458 mjregan@mchsi.com
John Peterschmidt Muscatine 563.263.0846 ankumini84@machlink.com
Jim Goedken Muscatine 563.263.6482 jhgoedken@gmail.com

Region 16- Burlington Michelle Rosell Mt. Pleasant 319.385.6541 rosellm@hchc.org
Rick Tebbs Ft Madison 319.372.5908 tebbstalk@mchsi.com
Julie Ohde Columbus Junction 319.257.6747 ohde@louisacomm.net
Al Ourth Burlington 319.752.3430 abourth1@lisco.net
Ed Kircher Keokuk 319.524.2993 elkdds@qwest.net

Region 15- Albia Nels Christensen Chariton 641.774.5991 citymanager@iowatelecom.net
Mike Gipple New Sharon 641.673.9327 gipple@mahaskacounty.org
Mike Runyan Albia 641.777.4283 mikerunyan@iowatelecom.net
Tim Sandeen Blakesburg 641.777.1849 sandeens@iowatelecom.net
Rick Krenz Bloomfield 641.664.2572 dccboard@netins.net

Region 13- Shenandoah Jerad Getter Pacific Junction 712.527.9685 millsccbia@hotmail.com
Bob Benton Tabor 402.690.8820 or 712.629.6205 none
Matthew Ridge Clarinda 712.542.0804 or 712.542.5117 ext. 2236 mridge@iwcc.edu
Joe Blankenship Glenwood 712.527.9552 j55080@aol.com
Dave Weier Glenwood 712.527.2858 or 402.290.3928 dlw9625@aol.com

Region 17- Council Bluffs Michael Johnson Missouri Valley 402.290.9665 mpj2@msn.com
Chris Ruhaak Council Bluffs 712.328.6627 info@heartlandphotos.com
Micah Lee Atlantic 712.243.6665 mlee@casscoia.us 
Greg Mathis Oakland 712.482.6408 greg.mathis@ia.usda.gov
John Batt Council Bluffs 712.328.4650 jbatt@councilbluffs-ia.gov 

Region 12- Carroll Gary Olsen Audubon 712.563.4594 none
Kenny Bentsen Sac City 712.662.4158 bentsenfamily1@frontiernet.net
Tolif Hunt Coon Rapids 712.684.2697 or 712.790.9458 Tolif@whiterockconservancy.org
Lance Nelson Denison 712.263.4416 lsnels@frontiernet.net
Hubert Hagemann Carroll 712.790.9900 hagemann@fbx.com

Region 14- Afton Jim Hullinger Mount Ayr 641.344.1874 or 641.464.2951 none
John Tapken Creston 641.202.6996 tapken@iowatelecom.net
Rick Hawkins Mount Ayr 641.340.0359 rangerrick@iowatelecom.net
Emily Vant Hul Winterset 515.250.8274 naturalist@madisoncountyparks.org 
Eric Forquer Afton 641.202.3686 ericf@greaterregional.org

Region 11- Des Moines Molly Ketchum Boone 515.433.0502 mollyketchum@hotmail.com
Caity Griffith Des Moines 515.770.1740 cgriffith3@dmacc.edu
Joyce Hornstein Huxley 515.597.2346 joyceh@huxcomm.net
Jim  Pease Ames 515.232.5381 jlpease@iastate.edu
Chris Severson Ames 515.509.4880 chris.severson@conservationcorps.org
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